
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Standard Healthcare Services College of Nursing 

Management and Administrative Staff  

 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER/PRESIDENT 
Isibor Joy Nosegbe DNP, MSN-Ed, RN, CNE, CLNC 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: ijnosegbe@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 
 
DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Heather Ettus, JD 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: hettus@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 
 
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION 
Adeline Samba, DNP, MSN, RN 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: ambendaka@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 
 
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION 
Position Currently Vacant 
 
DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL EDUCATION 
Bintha Sillah-Kabba, MSN, RN 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: bkabba@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 
 
DIRECTOR OF COMPLIANCE 
Lisley Anco, MPH 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: lanco@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 



 
DIRECTOR OF STUDENT AND ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT 
Freweiny Tesfazghi, B.S. 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: ftesfazghi@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 1 
 
ADMISSIONS OFFICE 
Practical Nursing Admission Office 
Cara Glaser, BA. 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: admissions@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 1 
 
Oumatti Mahabir 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: admissions@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 1 
 
LPN to RN Transition Program Admission Office 
Freweiny Tesfazghi, B.S. 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: rnadmissions@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 1 
 
REGISTRAR OFFICE 
Youssra Bouadil, BBA 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: registrar@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 4 
 
BUSINESS OFFICE 
German William Ruano 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: businessoffice@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 3 
 
FINANCIAL AID OFFICE 
Petros Yosief, B.S. 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: financialaid@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 2 
 
Melanie Vu 
Status: Part-Time 
Contact: fafsaverification@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 2 
 



Nganya Bernard 
Status: Part-Time 
Contact: fasupport@standardcollege.edu. 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 2 
 
STUDENT RECORDS 
Silvia Asencio 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: studentrecords@standardcollege.edu 
Tel: (703) 891-1787 Ext 4 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 
Diego Tavara 
Status: Full-Time 
Contact: frontdesk@standardcollege.edu 
 
Mauricio Fernandez 
Status: Part-Time 
Contact: frontdesk@standardcollege.edu 

 


